
Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 427 Isaac Vickery Mid Shropshire Wheelers 10 Male 03:20 05:10 05:10 00:13:40 3
2 428 Jude White Mid shropshire wheelers 10 Male 03:34 05:22 05:28 00:14:24 3 00:44
3 451 Aisling CharlesworthFWRC 10 Female 03:43 05:21 05:37 00:14:41 3 01:01
4 476 Freddie Roberts Hafren cc 9 Male 03:46 05:41 05:34 00:15:01 3 01:21
5 471 Tommy Bowman Team HUP 9 Male 03:44 05:36 06:00 00:15:20 3 01:39
6 472 Gruff Jones 10 Male 03:44 06:06 05:54 00:15:44 3 02:03
7 425 Osian Parr Dragon Riders BMX Club 11 Male 03:57 06:17 07:34 00:17:47 3 04:07
8 475 Lucas Pugh 8 Male 04:32 06:02 07:19 00:17:53 3 04:13
9 522 Elis Ward Dyffryn Conwy 8 Male 04:33 07:20 06:54 00:18:47 3 05:06
10 426 Finley Jaggard Rhyl CC 10 Male 04:16 07:42 07:05 00:19:03 3 05:23
11 473 Max MacPherson OnePlanet Adventure 9 Male 04:55 07:22 07:30 00:19:47 3 06:07
12 454 Bethan Pimble Wrexham RC 10 Female 04:40 07:56 07:46 00:20:22 3 06:42
13 474 Luca Lanzi One Planet MTB 9 Male 05:16 07:56 07:32 00:20:44 3 07:03
14 501 Aoife CharlesworthFWRC 9 Female 05:17 08:05 07:41 00:21:03 3 07:23
15 502 Polly Hext Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club 9 Female 05:21 08:14 07:37 00:21:12 3 07:32
16 503 Maggie Pimble Wrexham RC 9 Female 05:46 08:46 00:14:32 2 +1 Lap
17 521 Jack Bowman N/A 7 Male 05:37 09:10 00:14:47 2 +1 Lap
18 528 Ethan Said Fibrax Go Ride / One Planet Adventure6 Male 06:04 09:25 00:15:28 2 +1 Lap
19 526 Daniel Jaggard Rhyl CC 7 Male 06:25 09:30 00:15:55 2 +1 Lap
20 542 Lois Lanzi One Planet MTB 7 Female 06:26 09:30 00:15:56 2 +1 Lap
21 523 Xander Cartlidge Dragon riders 7 Male 06:47 10:59 00:17:46 2 +1 Lap
22 453 Maisy Collingwood 11 Female 06:51 12:00 00:18:51 2 +1 Lap
23 527 Sam MacPherson OnePlanet Adventure 6 Male 07:19 11:37 00:18:55 2 +1 Lap
24 543 Martha Roper Newport Shropshire CC 7 Female 07:20 12:08 00:19:28 2 +1 Lap
25 529 Wills Collingwood 7 Male 07:23 12:25 00:19:48 2 +1 Lap
26 504 Jessica Williams Port Sunlight wheelers 8 Female 08:14 14:51 00:23:05 2 +1 Lap
DNF 422 Oliver Liptrot Rhyl CC 11 Male 05:36 00:05:36 1 +2 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 1
November 21st, 2021
Overall
Winners: Female - Aisling Charlesworth 00:14:41, Male - Isaac Vickery 00:13:40



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 501 Aoife CharlesworthFWRC 9 Female 05:17 08:05 07:41 00:21:03 3
2 502 Polly Hext Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club 9 Female 05:21 08:14 07:37 00:21:12 3 00:09
3 503 Maggie Pimble Wrexham RC 9 Female 05:46 08:46 00:14:32 2 +1 Lap
4 504 Jessica Williams Port Sunlight wheelers 8 Female 08:14 14:51 00:23:05 2 +1 Lap

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 1
November 21st, 2021
Under 10's (Female)
Winner: Aoife Charlesworth 00:21:03



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 476 Freddie Roberts Hafren cc 9 Male 03:46 05:41 05:34 00:15:01 3
2 471 Tommy Bowman Team HUP 9 Male 03:44 05:36 06:00 00:15:20 3 00:18
3 472 Gruff Jones 10 Male 03:44 06:06 05:54 00:15:44 3 00:42
4 475 Lucas Pugh 8 Male 04:32 06:02 07:19 00:17:53 3 02:52
5 473 Max MacPherson OnePlanet Adventure 9 Male 04:55 07:22 07:30 00:19:47 3 04:45
6 474 Luca Lanzi One Planet MTB 9 Male 05:16 07:56 07:32 00:20:44 3 05:42

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 1
November 21st, 2021
Under 10's (Male)
Winner: Freddie Roberts 00:15:01



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 451 Aisling CharlesworthFWRC 10 Female 03:43 05:21 05:37 00:14:41 3
2 454 Bethan Pimble Wrexham RC 10 Female 04:40 07:56 07:46 00:20:22 3 05:41
3 453 Maisy Collingwood 11 Female 06:51 12:00 00:18:51 2 +1 Lap

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 1
November 21st, 2021
Under 12's (Female)
Winner: Aisling Charlesworth 00:14:41



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 427 Isaac Vickery Mid Shropshire Wheelers 10 Male 03:20 05:10 05:10 00:13:40 3
2 428 Jude White Mid shropshire wheelers 10 Male 03:34 05:22 05:28 00:14:24 3 00:44
3 425 Osian Parr Dragon Riders BMX Club 11 Male 03:57 06:17 07:34 00:17:47 3 04:07
4 426 Finley Jaggard Rhyl CC 10 Male 04:16 07:42 07:05 00:19:03 3 05:23
DNF 422 Oliver Liptrot Rhyl CC 11 Male 05:36 00:05:36 1 +2 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 1
November 21st, 2021
Under 12's (Male)
Winner: Isaac Vickery 00:13:40



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 542 Lois Lanzi One Planet MTB 7 Female 06:26 09:30 00:15:56 2
2 543 Martha Roper Newport Shropshire CC 7 Female 07:20 12:08 00:19:28 2 03:32

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 1
November 21st, 2021
Under 8's (Female)
Winner: Lois Lanzi 00:15:56



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 522 Elis Ward Dyffryn Conwy 8 Male 04:33 07:20 06:54 00:18:47 3
2 521 Jack Bowman N/A 7 Male 05:37 09:10 00:14:47 2 +1 Lap
3 528 Ethan Said Fibrax Go Ride / One Planet Adventure6 Male 06:04 09:25 00:15:28 2 +1 Lap
4 526 Daniel Jaggard Rhyl CC 7 Male 06:25 09:30 00:15:55 2 +1 Lap
5 523 Xander Cartlidge Dragon riders 7 Male 06:47 10:59 00:17:46 2 +1 Lap
6 527 Sam MacPherson OnePlanet Adventure 6 Male 07:19 11:37 00:18:55 2 +1 Lap
7 529 Wills Collingwood 7 Male 07:23 12:25 00:19:48 2 +1 Lap

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 1
November 21st, 2021
Under 8's (Male)
Winner: Elis Ward 00:18:47


